

STUD CONTRACT

	PERFORMED BY ABOUAF'S BULLIES: \$ BALANCE DUE BEFORE BREEDING \$
Sire's Name:	
Sire's Registry & Reg. #	
Dam's Name:	
Dam's Registry & Reg #	
Choose One: Natural / Artificial In	semination / Shipped
Dates of Breeding's:	
Performed/Witnessed By:	244
Expected Due Date:	(63 Days from First Breeding)

THE CONDITIONS OF THE CONTRACT ARE AS FOLLOWS:

1. It is understood that the owner of the Stud is not obligated to sign the Application for Registration of this litter until the stud fee has been paid in full. Initial Here:

2. The owner of the Stud guarantees that the Stud is potent, and that a mating was achieved on the above mentioned dates.

3. One repeat breeding will be granted with the same Dam back to the same Stud dog, if no puppies are produced. If you are not sure that your Dam is bred by the 58th day of the first breeding, an x-ray is required to determine whether or not she is. If she is not pregnant, I do request the following to be sent to me:

- A copy of the x-ray
- A signed and dated statement from your Vet identifying the Dam

One puppy at birth is considered a litter. Failure to raise the litter does not constitute a repeat breeding.

Initial Here:

If breeding was done with shipped semen, we ask you do every measure necessary to make sure your Dam takes. If your Dam doesn't take, we will repeat one breeding; but, the shipping cost are the Dam owner's responsibility. Initial Here:

4. The owner of the Dam is responsible for any and all veterinary expenses incurred related to the breeding and general health of the Dam, while in the care of Jackson's Bark Park for breeding purposes.

Initial Here:

5. No breeding will take place until the owner of the Dam has supplied, to the owner of the Stud, a photocopy of the Dam's registration and pedigree. Initial Here:

6. Owner of Dam agrees to provide Jackson's Bark Park with pictures and litter information after pups are born. Initial Here:

7. When advertising you are required to put "Stud Dogs Registration Name" of Jackson's Bark Park.

Initial Here:

****ADDITIONAL AGREEMENTS****

INITIAL HERE:

BOTH PARTIES HAVE READ AND AGREE TO ALL OF THE ABOVE AGREEMENTS AND TERMS.

STUD DOG OWNER:	
Teddy Jackson / Jackson's Bark Park	
1092 Highway 210 South Dyersburg, TN 38024	
731.377.7914 tmjackson39@yahoo.com	
SIGNATURE:	DATE:
DAM OWNER:	
NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
PHONE NUMBER:	
EMAIL ADDRESS:	
SIGNATURE:	DATE: